Angle
Grinders
Application Material
Performance C
ut
tin
g
G

underneath. Ideal for removing rust, paint and other coatings. The reinforced fibreglass plate allows you to
quickly mount the disc to your angle grinder so you can get on with the job.
Size (mm) Grade Colour Max. RPM Ordering Code
100 x 16 S XCRS Purple 12,000 AT019439663
115 x 22 S XCRS Purple 12,000 AT019439671
125 x 22 S XCRS Purple 12,000 AT019439689
178 x 22 S XCRS Purple 8,500 AT019439697
Scotch-Brite™ Clean & Strip Disc XT-DC
A general purpose disc, the non-woven black is a safe alternative to wire
brushes, offering a greater surface area which leaves a finer finish and may
eliminate the need for subsequent finishing steps.
Size (mm) Grade Colour Max. RPM Ordering Code
100 x 16 S XCRS Black 11,000 XC000702008
115 x 22 S XCRS Black 10,000 XC000702016
125 x 22 S XCRS Black 9,000 XC000702024
178 x 22 S XCRS Black 8,500 XC000702032
Size (mm) Grade Colour Max. RPM Ordering Code
100 x 16 A XCRS Green 13,000 AT019439788
115 x 22 A XCRS Green 13,000 AT019439796
125 x 22 A XCRS Green 12,000 AT019439804
178 x 22 A XCRS Green 8,500 AT019439812
Scotch-Brite™ Coating Removal Discs (Hook & Loop)
The Scotch-Brite Coating Removal Disc strips coatings and preps surfaces
more effectively than wire brushes, Cleans welding scale, discolouration
and seams. Contains non-woven material that aggressively removes coating
without damaging the base material. The open web material runs cool and
resists loading for
prolonged operation.
Size (mm) Grade Colour Max. RPM Ordering Code
115 S XCRS Black 12,000 61500120086
178 S XCRS Black 6,000 AC010592825
Hard aluminium oxide mineral and re-engineered web makes a durable disc
that cuts to bare metal quickly.
3M™ Abrasive Technology 2021   |   13
A
ngle
G
rinders
H
and
Sanding
Belt
M
achines
D
ie
G
rinders
Fillet W
eld
G
rinders
Bench
M
otors
3M
A
ir Tools
3M
A
ccessories
Tapes &
A
dhesives
Paint
 Finishing
Safety
Sanders
Size (mm) Grade Type Max. RPM Ordering Code
115 x 22 6C MED+ 27 12,100 61500301603
Size (mm) Grade Colour Max. RPM Ordering Code
100 x 16 A CRS Brown 15,200 61500291473
100 x 16 A MED Maroon 15,200 61500291465
100 x 16 A VFN Blue 15,200 61500291457
115 x 22 A CRS Brown 13,200 61500291804
115 x 22 A MED Maroon 13,200 61500291796
115 x 22 A VFN Blue 13,200 61500291481
125 x 22 A CRS Brown 12,200 61500291838
125 x 22 A MED Maroon 12,200 61500291820
125 x 22 A VFN Blue 12,200 61500291812
125 x 22 S SFN Grey 12,200 61500291895
180 x 22 A CRS Brown 8,500 61500291853
180 x 22 A MED Maroon 8,500 61500291507
180 x 22 A VFN Blue 8,500 61500291846
180 x 22 S SFN Grey 8,500 61500291903
100 x NH A CRS Brown 15,200 AC019415655
115 x NH A CRS Brown 13,200 AC019415671
125 x NH A CRS Brown 12,200 AC019415697
150 x NH A CRS Brown 12,200 AC019427924
180 x NH A CRS Brown 8,500 AC019415721
180 x NH A MED Maroon 8,500 AC019415606
180 x NH A VFN Blue 8,500 AC019415713
Scotch-Brite™ Deburr & Finish PRO Unitized Disc
Scotch-Brite™ Surface Conditioning Disc (SC-DH)
Our Scotch-Brite Deburr and Finish PRO Unitized Disc are designed to make
a variety of metalworking applications easier and more efficient for industrial